Rang Concurrent(s)

Sabrina Brouri
Florence Dargis
Sabrina Djemhi

Maude Bigras
Satia Tétreault
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Daniela Argento

Sarah-Maude Tessier

Frédérycke Daignault
Anne-Frédérique Conn

WD Priscilla Haney Hernandez

WD Kim Paillé

Invitation Claudette Demers 2015

Mascouche

23 octobre 2015 to 25 octobre 2015

Pre-Novice Women (Group 2 Evé. 47) Free Program

Club

Les Lames d'Argent

Lorraine

Les Lames d'Argent

Terrebonne

Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Town of Mount Royal

Rosemeére
Terrebonne

Pointe-aux-Trembles
Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Le Gardeur

=2

SKATECANADA

Claudette Demers

Date:

25-oct.-2015 20:05:35

Classement - partie

Region

LV
LO
LV
LN
LO
LC
LO
LN
MC
LO
LN

Denis Beaudoin

2

Points

45,98
42,06
38,20
37,99
37,96
37,94
36,49
35,15
25,81

PATINAGECANADY



